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APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES

AEDO ASTETE, REGINA
APARICIO DIAZ, ANGEL SEGUNDO
CASTRO IGLESIAS, GLADYS ADELA

CUADROS VELA, RAUL HORLUD ROSENDO
CUNZA VIDAL, ROSAS PASTOR
DIAZ CHAVEZ, RUBEN ANGEL
ESCAMILO FLORENTINO, SANTOS ANANIAS
ESPINOZA CUEVAS, BEATRIZ ELSA
GONZALES ZAVALA, JOSE LUIS
HUARCAYA HUAMAN, JUSTO FIDEL
INFANTES GARCIA, MIRIAM BERTHA
IPARRAGUIRRE PALACIOS, MANUEL ANTONIO
LOPEZ PEREYRA, ANGELO
MONTEJO AGURTO, JUAN SERGIO RAUL
NUNEZ CORONEL, NOOEL MARTIN
PANTOJA DE LA ROSA, ROSA ANGELICA
RIOS OBISPO, ANTONIO
ROJAS MEDINA, ISAURA HORTENCIA
ROMERO CHAVEZ DE AVALO, JUANA DIANA
SILVA CCAPCHA, ALEJANDRO TEODORO
SOTO CHOQUEHUANCA, JUAN CARLOS
TANTALEAN JIMENEZ, RICARDO ALFREDO
TELLO VITE, JOSE ROBERTO
VARGAS TRUIJILLO, GREGORIO
VELASQUEZ HUAMAN, CESAR AGUSTO
VERANO CONDE, GENARO EDUARDO
AGUILAR MERMA, MATEO PERCY
ALMONTE CHALCO, ERIKA MABEL
ALVAREZ MORENO, MARCELA TRINIDAD
AQUIJE PALACIOS, JOSE JULIO
ARMAS GASTANADUI VDA. DE SALAS, DOLORES
ARTEAGA ALVAREZ, ADALBERT
BELITO ROJAS, JEANPIER
BLAS CONDORI, VIVIAN EVELYN
CHIRINOS ZAMORA, JOSE LUIS
GUEVARA CLAVO, GILBERTO GABRIEL
HERRERA PISCOYA, LUIS ALBERTO
HINOJOSA CHIRINOS, PIO JESUS
HURTADO REYES DE SOLARI, MARIA ELENA
LOPEZ LUQUE, JOSE CARLOS
LOPEZ PEREYRA, ANGELO
LUNA PALACIOS, CAYO
MADRIAGA ALVAREZ, HECTOR WILI
MUEDAS LEYVA DE ENCISO, PRIMITIVA

TIPO DE
DOCUMENTO
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25479676
16663168
25438941
29204001
15757041
41719727
07862497
46750986
06244570
21468055
29479534
02744577
43241212
46776310
16748532
18012514
08472554
03636171
08241322
09063299
29724412
41588873
02622471
09582998
42574893
15657608
80670915
25707347
05320135
41887530
06021775
48925259
71628192
45274125
16484253
10369013
16588191
29272800
09999917
47366300
43241212
21871076
09860146
09070054

FECHA DE
FALLECIMIENTO

03/01/2016
13/06/2024
26/11/2022
21/12/2022
29/07/2023
10/02/2024
01/04/2021
24/02/2024
12/09/2019
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11/03/2023
27/10/2024
23/02/2020
17/02/2021
09/01/2025
01/10/2024
04/02/2023
15/05/2023
05/12/2017
02/11/2023
20/03/2024
15/11/2022
09/02/2025
10/01/2025
01/02/2025
31/12/2023
21/07/2020
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APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES

PENA SUNCION, JOSE ENRIQUE
POTOZEN SENMACHE, CATALINA
QUIROZ MIRANDA, NELLY ANGELICA
RAMOS REMUZGO, JUAN
RIOS BARRIENTOS, SAMUEL
SIHUA LENES, MARIANO CONCEPCION
TABOADA GUTIERREZ, ANTONIO DOROTEO
VARGAS PIZAN, MARIA GUILLERMINA
VILLANUEVA MARQUINA, EUSEBIO
YUPANQUI UDCCACHI, EUFEMIO
ZAMBRANO RIOS, CESAR MANUEL
AJORI ANGULO, CARMEN ROSA
AREVALO MEZARINA, LUIS ENRIQUE
FERNANDEZ CASTRO, BERTHA LUZ
GARCIA PERALTA, CARLOS ELIAS
HIDALGO RAMIREZ, OSCAR GENARO
OJEDA ZAPATA, LUIS ALBERTO
ORTIZ GALLEGOS, HUGO
ROJAS MACHACA, PEDRO
TANTAQUISPE CASTILLO, SANTOS PABLO
ZAMATA LLICAHUA, FROILAN PLACIDO
ZEGARRA ZEGARRA, TEREZA ORALIA
ANDRADE Y ESPARZA, MARIA JESUS
CABALLERO SARZO, HUGO MIGUEL
CHATE TANTA, PABLO
CORSO MEDINA, ROSSINA ZORAIDA
CUENTAS QUIPELUZA, MOISES

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, RAMIRO FERNANDO

GONZALEZ PANDURO, EDUARDO
GUERRERO ROMERO, PEDRO ARMANDO
HURTADO VALVERDE, DANTE OCTAVIO
LOPEZ LUQUE, JOSE CARLOS
LOZANO LOZANO, ELENA SILVINA
MIRANDA MENDOZA, MILUSKA ROXANA
MURNOZ VELASQUEZ, JORGE ALBERTO
OBREGON DE BORIJA, IRIS HERMENEGILDA
PACHERREZ ZAPATA, DENNIS GEAN PIERRE
PALACIOS CACHA, WALTER JOEL
SANCHEZ VASQUEZ, JUAN DARVI
BALDOVINO BERNALES, JULIO ALBERTO
BELLIDO DELGADO, ROSA ESTELA
CASTILLO LEON, WASHINGTON SALOMON
DONAYRE ROSAS, VELADINA
GOYCOCHEA CRUZ, FLORMIRA

TIPO DE
DOCUMENTO
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NUMERO DE
DOCUMENTO

21872330
07290481
06592649
08110130
06065277
25320993
08277464
17954096
09873340
08028698
16580951
46797691
08846638
08175468
17816421
08139885
71601926
07225643
29304165
19682017
29678752
07204673
00042695
40882527
41235253
06657851
29615935
08016479
44480460
06255006
26702561
47366300
45388338
41464855
25534560
22426590
76437796
08137300
09756270
25785242
29235387
00804447
09351863
16657953

FECHA DE
FALLECIMIENTO

17/01/2025
24/01/2025
12/03/2024
13/12/2016
22/12/2008
16/09/2024
24/01/2021
30/07/2024
27/04/2024
27/02/2021
13/10/2024
12/12/2024
19/03/2021
05/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
01/04/2024
31/12/2024
21/10/2024
15/12/2024
20/02/2025
15/08/2020
17/02/2024
19/04/2021
13/06/2020
06/09/2023
03/12/2024
22/06/2020
15/04/2025
12/09/2023
14/01/2025
09/02/2025
20/02/2025
16/04/2021
29/11/2022
03/10/2024
21/11/2024
13/03/2025
26/11/2024
13/01/2025
28/03/2025
26/09/2024
08/02/2024
31/10/2024



MES DE APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES TIPO DE NUMERO DE FECHA DE

SOLICITUD DOCUMENTO  DOCUMENTO  FALLECIMIENTO
MAYO GUERRERO MONTENEGRO, CESAR AUGUSTO LE/DNI 40645836 23/11/2016
MAYO HERRERA LAZO, DAVID JUAN LE/DNI 30821146 27/11/2020
MAYO HIDALGO RAMIREZ, OSCAR GENARO LE/DNI 08139885 13/03/2025
MAYO INFANZON BIBIANO, EVIDIO LE/DNI 06189714 24/05/2020
MAYO JAIME RIOS, EDILBERTO SERGIO LE/DNI 06246577 25/05/2024
MAYO NAVARRO GUILLEN, PEDRO ROBERTO LE/DNI 08042038 12/05/2025
MAYO  OJEDA YZAGUIRRE DE CHAU, GLUBY ANABELIZA LE/DNI 03587940 07/05/2025
MAYO ROJAS CUYA, ALBERTO ERASMO LE/DNI 76212996 12/04/2025
MAYO ROSELL RODRIGUEZ, GUY DAYAM LE/DNI 25683750 25/04/2025
MAYO SALAS RAMOS, ESTEFANIA LE/DNI 29373486 14/05/2025
MAYO SALINAS CULQUE, ENRIQUE VICTOR LE/DNI 06015558 20/07/2020
MAYO SANCHEZ LEON VELARDE, JOSE ANTONIO LE/DNI 42816656 09/01/2025
MAYO SANTOS ATACHAGUA, ALEXI JAVIER LE/DNI 07064826 14/04/2024
MAYO VALVERDE NAVARRO, JOSE NILO LE/DNI 07914094 01/12/2024

MAYO YESQUEN CORDOVA, ASUNCION MARCELA LE/DNI 08481753 08/09/2020



